BID TABULATION

Project Name:	Building Pad										
Project #:	22-23-51										
Bid Date:	Wednesday, July 19, 2023										
				Designco Construction, Inc.		IronEarth Construction, Inc.		B.E. Singleton & Sons, Inc.			
Line Item			T T 1 /		TAR			TUND			
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost		
hase 1											
1	Strip existing topsoil (6")	1	LS	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00	\$9,060.20	\$9,060.20	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
2	40'x70' Building Pad	1	LS	\$4,080.00	\$4,080.00	\$6,738.26	\$6,738.26	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		
3	Undercut	200	CY	\$10.80	\$2,160.00	\$86.62	\$17,324.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000,000.00*		
4	Additional Backfill (for undercut)	200	CY	\$20.40	\$4,080.00	\$122.01	\$24,402.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000,000.00*		
5	Swale	105	LF	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$31.64	\$3,322.20	\$800.00	\$84,000.00*		
6	Testing Allowance	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
Total Project					\$14,005.00		\$61,846.66		\$2,095,000.00*		
Indicates a corrected f	igure.										